
        

     
 

 
  

   
  

  

  
       

 
  

        

  
       

 
  

       
 

  
        

 
  

       
 

  
        

  
        

 
  

        
 

  
        

 
  

        
 

      
  

   
  

  
    

 
 

 
  

      
 

  
     

 
  

     
 

  
     

 
  

Citrus County Schools 403(b) Approved Vendor Representatives 

Company Type Representative Contact Information 
Fidelity 

Investments 
Mutual Fund 

– No Load 
Client Management 

Team 800-343-0860 

Mass Mutual/ 
Edward Jones Mutual Fund Brian Fitzpatrick 919-465-2256 

b.fitzpatrick@edwardjones.com 
Mass Mutual/ 
Edward Jones Mutual Fund Scott D. Swift 919-465-2256 

Mass Mutual/ 
Edward Jones Mutual Fund Justin Brashear 352-527-0606 

justin.brashear@edwardjones.com 
Mass Mutual/ 
Edward Jones Mutual Fund Scott Lee 352-860-2839 

scott.lee@edwardjones.com 
Mass Mutual/ 
Edward Jones Mutual Fund Justin E. Rooks 352-344-8189 

justin.rooks@edwardjones.com 
Mass Mutual/ 
Edward Jones Mutual Fund Andrew Breese 352-795-1603 

andrew.breese@edwardjones.com 
Mass Mutual/ 
Edward Jones Mutual Fund Phillip C. O’Dell 352-795-1811 

Suncoast Schools 
FCU Mutual Fund Roy Echols 866-300-9382 ext. 86727 

roy.echols@suncoastcreditunion.com 
Suncoast Schools 

FCU Mutual Fund John Grecco 866-300-9382 ext. 86746 
john.grecco@suncoastcreditunion.com 

Suncoast Schools 
FCU Mutual Fund Russell Toms 866-300-9382 ext. 86749 

russell.toms@suncoastcreditunion.com 
Suncoast Schools 

FCU Mutual Fund David LaPenna 866-300-9382 ext. 86720 
david.lapenna@suncoastcreditunion.com 

Valic Annuity Eva Wagner Office: 352-367-2409 
Cell: 352-816-2477 

Valic Annuity Christina 
Charbonneau 352-367-2409 

Voya (Formerly 
ING) Annuity Keista Ransom 

813-281-3743 
813-541-1213 

keista.ransom@voya.com 
Voya (Formerly 

ING) Annuity Danny Gay Bencor 407-599-2300 
dgay@bencorrep.com 

Voya (Formerly 
ING) Annuity Travis Payne-Bencor 407-599-2300 

tpayne@bencorrep.com 
Voya (Formerly 

ING) Annuity Don Anders 407-212-2889 
dona@andersfinancialgroup.com 

Voya (Formerly 
ING) Annuity Andrew Vick 888-960-4494 

andrewv@andersfinancialgroup.com 
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